
Novice A

Number Call Name Breed HandlerTimeScore

12Jump Height  -

Standard  Results

73

CTDC 10/10/2014

136

Toy Dog Club

Judge - Jay KesselCourse Yards:

Std Course Time:

YPS

12020 Millie Brussels Griffon Daryl Galotta NQ 99.62 1.365



Novice B

Number Call Name Breed HandlerTimeScore

8Jump Height  -

Standard  Results

79

CTDC 10/10/2014

136

Toy Dog Club

Judge - Jay KesselCourse Yards:

Std Course Time:

YPS

8018 Beatle Papillon Mary Scesny90 60.4 2.252

8017 Katlen Miniature Pinscher Kathryn Monaghan NQ 80.51 1.689



Novice B

Number Call Name Breed HandlerTimeScore

12Jump Height  -

Standard  Results

73

CTDC 10/10/2014

136

Toy Dog Club

Judge - Jay KesselCourse Yards:

Std Course Time:

YPS

12023 Douglas Cavalier King Charles 
Spaniel

Susan Drastal100 44.91 3.028

12022 Kitty Carlisle Cavalier King Charles 
Spaniel

Lois Henry100 49.15 2.767

12021 Beni Papillon Joyce Moody NQ NT

12025 Madison Miniature Pinscher Sue Krom NQ NT

12024 Tony Cavalier King Charles 
Spaniel

Pamela Mannes NQ 48.06 2.83



Novice B

Number Call Name Breed HandlerTimeScore

16Jump Height  -

Standard  Results

67

CTDC 10/10/2014

134

Toy Dog Club

Judge - Jay KesselCourse Yards:

Std Course Time:

YPS

16022 Cooper Shetland Sheepdog Connie Packard 
Kamedulski

 NQ 79.02 1.696



Novice B

Number Call Name Breed HandlerTimeScore

20Jump Height  -

Standard  Results

63

CTDC 10/10/2014

131

Toy Dog Club

Judge - Jay KesselCourse Yards:

Std Course Time:

YPS

20027 Phantom Whippet Bonnie Henderson NQ 87.2 1.502



Open

Number Call Name Breed HandlerTimeScore

8Jump Height  -

Standard  Results

80

CTDC 10/10/2014

168

Toy Dog Club

Judge - Jay KesselCourse Yards:

Std Course Time:

YPS

8016 Honey Scottish Terrier Daniella Lazarus95 77.61 2.165

8014 Axel Scottish Terrier Tamara Lazarus NQ NT

8015 Rosabella Scottish Terrier Tamara Lazarus NQ NT



Open

Number Call Name Breed HandlerTimeScore

12Jump Height  -

Standard  Results

76

CTDC 10/10/2014

168

Toy Dog Club

Judge - Jay KesselCourse Yards:

Std Course Time:

YPS

12019 Lindy English Cocker Spaniel June Moskovitz NQ 87.32 1.924



Open

Number Call Name Breed HandlerTimeScore

20Jump Height  -

Standard  Results

71

CTDC 10/10/2014

176

Toy Dog Club

Judge - Jay KesselCourse Yards:

Std Course Time:

YPS

24017 Elvis Border Collie Andy Winther100 36.17 4.866



Open

Number Call Name Breed HandlerTimeScore

24Jump Height  -

Standard  Results

74

CTDC 10/10/2014

176

Toy Dog Club

Judge - Jay KesselCourse Yards:

Std Course Time:

YPS

24016 Cruzan Weimaraner Lynette Bresnahan NQ 87.77 2.005



Excellent

Number Call Name Breed HandlerTimeScore

8Jump Height  -

Standard  Results

76

CTDC 10/10/2014

178

Toy Dog Club

Judge - Jay KesselCourse Yards:

Std Course Time:

YPS

8005 Jesse Scottish Terrier Marianne Melucci94 78.86 2.257

8001 Mira Papillon Carolyn D'Angelo NQ NT

8002 Bones Schipperke Marion Johnson NQ 74.02 2.405

8004 Madelaine Papillon Susan Poirier NQ 77.13 2.308

8003 Eve Silky Terrier Christine Crocker NQ 99.01 1.798



Excellent

Number Call Name Breed HandlerTimeScore

12Jump Height  -

Standard  Results

71

CTDC 10/10/2014

178

Toy Dog Club

Judge - Jay KesselCourse Yards:

Std Course Time:

YPS

12001 Castle West Highland White 
Terrier

Lisa Tibbals NQ NT



Excellent

Number Call Name Breed HandlerTimeScore

16Jump Height  -

Standard  Results

71

CTDC 10/10/2014

186

Toy Dog Club

Judge - Jay KesselCourse Yards:

Std Course Time:

YPS

16002 Reese English Cocker Spaniel Lisa Lohsen100 57.97 3.209

16001 Monty Shetland Sheepdog Judith Denberg NQ 82.63 2.251



Masters

Number Call Name Breed HandlerTimeScore

8Jump Height  -

Standard  Results

76

CTDC 10/10/2014

178

Toy Dog Club

Judge - Jay KesselCourse Yards:

Std Course Time:

YPS

8006 Tucker Pembroke Welsh Corgi Carol Ann Mancini100 51.22 3.475

8009 Bobbie Pembroke Welsh Corgi Carol Ann Mancini100 52.8 3.371

8010 Ben Matlock Australian Terrier Nancy Wentworth100 55.7 3.196

8008 Henry Norwich Terrier Joan Krantz100 55.95 3.181

8007 Rik Toy Poodle Claudia McGuire100 63.27 2.813

8011 Skye Toy Poodle Claudia McGuire NQ 55.82 3.189



Masters

Number Call Name Breed HandlerTimeScore

12Jump Height  -

Standard  Results

71

CTDC 10/10/2014

178

Toy Dog Club

Judge - Jay KesselCourse Yards:

Std Course Time:

YPS

12004 Zoe Shetland Sheepdog Michelle Trummer100 47.66 3.735

12003 Derby Shetland Sheepdog Stephen McKay100 51.73 3.441

12011 Maybelline Pug Carol McGuiness100 53.83 3.307

12005 Ella Shetland Sheepdog Loisann Huntley100 55.89 3.185

12007 Callie Shetland Sheepdog Elaine Dabrowski100 58.31 3.053

12014 Scoutie Miniature Poodle Patricia Wardwell100 59.11 3.011

12013 Winnie Cavalier King Charles 
Spaniel

Lisa Johnson100 62.49 2.848

12002 Catcher Schipperke Marion Johnson100 64.61 2.755

12008 Bella Schipperke Marion Johnson100 68.09 2.614

12012 Jammy Cavalier King Charles 
Spaniel

Susan Drastal NQ NT

12009 Sadie All American Lisa Tibbals NQ NT

12010 Paisley Shetland Sheepdog Shari King NQ 58.62 3.037

12006 Benny Miniature Poodle Susan Giordano NQ 64.14 2.775

12015 Taffy English Cocker Spaniel Lisa Lohsen NQ 68.18 2.611



Masters

Number Call Name Breed HandlerTimeScore

16Jump Height  -

Standard  Results

71

CTDC 10/10/2014

186

Toy Dog Club

Judge - Jay KesselCourse Yards:

Std Course Time:

YPS

16010 Tempo Shetland Sheepdog Shari King100 47.01 3.957

16012 Robin Shetland Sheepdog William Gore100 47.9 3.883

16014 Patrick Shetland Sheepdog Loisann Huntley100 47.91 3.882

16004 Morgan Shetland Sheepdog Rosemarie Olsen100 52.81 3.522

16006 Selah Keeshond Kimberly Smith100 55.34 3.361

16015 Matches English Cocker Spaniel Lisa Lohsen NQ NT

16013 Lambeau Shetland Sheepdog Barbara Wierzbicki NQ NT

16009 Ranger Shetland Sheepdog Barbara A C Herrick NQ 46.21 4.025

16005 Corn Shetland Sheepdog Michelle Trummer NQ 47.83 3.889

16011 Lexi Shetland Sheepdog Polly Bader NQ 53.21 3.496

16016 Nora Australian Cattle Dog Ellen Lindell NQ 56.78 3.276

16008 Banner Shetland Sheepdog Michael Dabrowski NQ 70.15 2.651

16003 Gulliver Shetland Sheepdog Barbara A C Herrick NQ 73.56 2.529



Masters

Number Call Name Breed HandlerTimeScore

20Jump Height  -

Standard  Results

68

CTDC 10/10/2014

194

Toy Dog Club

Judge - Jay KesselCourse Yards:

Std Course Time:

YPS

20003 Pique Whippet Bonnie Henderson100 43.22 4.489

20012 Pilot Border Collie Carol DiClementi100 43.4 4.470

20005 Renegade Border Collie Pamela O'Day100 45.54 4.26

20011 Lucas Australian Shepherd Kathy Vicari100 50.16 3.868

20009 Zoe Vizsla Marissa D'Andrea100 50.79 3.82

20006 Phoenix Finnish Lapphund Lois Stahlbush Tolley100 54.07 3.588

20002 Simon Welsh Springer Spaniel Elizabeth Worthington100 55.06 3.523

20013 Caddy Golden Retriever Karen Scotti100 56.4 3.44

20004 Tango Dalmatian Bronwyn Schoelzel100 60.04 3.231

20007 Caitlyn Standard Poodle Christine Scruggs100 65.19 2.976

20010 Pierce Finnish Lapphund Barbara Kennedy NQ NT

20015 Scorch Border Collie Jamie McKay NQ 47.77 4.061

20001 Luna Labrador Retriever Elizabeth Fernandez NQ 60.6 3.201

20008 Twinkie American Staffordshire 
Terrier

Emily Clark NQ 67.13 2.89



Masters

Number Call Name Breed HandlerTimeScore

24Jump Height  -

Standard  Results

72

CTDC 10/10/2014

194

Toy Dog Club

Judge - Jay KesselCourse Yards:

Std Course Time:

YPS

24007 Jester Golden Retriever Pat McKinney100 46.4 4.181

24010 Ivy Golden Retriever Susan Knapp-Cook100 47.27 4.104

24014 Tux Golden Retriever Christine Marinelli100 47.44 4.089

24002 Brooklyn Collie Mary Valentine100 49.73 3.901

24005 Shambhu Standard Poodle Russell Thorpe100 50.19 3.865

24012 Brinkley Golden Retriever Wendy Greenberger100 56.51 3.433

24008 Antares Weimaraner Pat Sandillo100 56.82 3.414

24003 Deena Pointer Debra Pereira NQ NT

24004 Sebeka Border Collie Kimberly Smith NQ NT

24013 Mystic Standard Poodle Helen Reinhardt NQ 47.05 4.123

24001 Ganesha Standard Poodle Russell Thorpe NQ 47.06 4.122

24006 Ghillie Whippet Bonnie Henderson NQ 48.81 3.975

24009 Zorro Collie Mary Valentine NQ 51.48 3.768

24011 Seamus Golden Retriever Bob Howard NQ 53.68 3.614

24015 Sakura Doberman Pinscher Linda Krukar NQ 54.45 3.563



Preferred Novice

Number Call Name Breed HandlerTimeScore

8Jump Height  -

Standard  Results

78

CTDC 10/10/2014

136

Toy Dog Club

Judge - Jay KesselCourse Yards:

Std Course Time:

YPS

8019 William Miniature Pinscher Daniel Smith NQ 66.96 2.031



Preferred Novice

Number Call Name Breed HandlerTimeScore

20Jump Height  -

Standard  Results

70

CTDC 10/10/2014

131

Toy Dog Club

Judge - Jay KesselCourse Yards:

Std Course Time:

YPS

20028 Ben Vizsla Kim Himmelfarb100 70 1.871

20029 Emerson Boxer Donna Boutillier NQ 51.53 2.542



Preferred Open

Number Call Name Breed HandlerTimeScore

16Jump Height  -

Standard  Results

76

CTDC 10/10/2014

176

Toy Dog Club

Judge - Jay KesselCourse Yards:

Std Course Time:

YPS

16021 Kairo Working Kelpie Cheryl Hutchings NQ 68.21 2.580



Preferred Open

Number Call Name Breed HandlerTimeScore

20Jump Height  -

Standard  Results

79

CTDC 10/10/2014

176

Toy Dog Club

Judge - Jay KesselCourse Yards:

Std Course Time:

YPS

20026 Juno German Shepherd Dog Marshall Metzger NQ 54.49 3.23



Preferred Masters

Number Call Name Breed HandlerTimeScore

4Jump Height  -

Standard  Results

81

CTDC 10/10/2014

178

Toy Dog Club

Judge - Jay KesselCourse Yards:

Std Course Time:

YPS

4003 Hilary Yorkshire Terrier Susan Poirier NQ NT

4002 Santa Papillon Mary Scesny NQ 71.19 2.500

4001 Sky Papillon Joyce Moody NQ 99.46 1.79



Preferred Masters

Number Call Name Breed HandlerTimeScore

8Jump Height  -

Standard  Results

76

CTDC 10/10/2014

178

Toy Dog Club

Judge - Jay KesselCourse Yards:

Std Course Time:

YPS

8012 Ruby English Cocker Spaniel Lisa Lohsen100 69.37 2.566

8013 Lola English Cocker Spaniel Lisa Lohsen100 71.14 2.502



Preferred Masters

Number Call Name Breed HandlerTimeScore

12Jump Height  -

Standard  Results

76

CTDC 10/10/2014

186

Toy Dog Club

Judge - Jay KesselCourse Yards:

Std Course Time:

YPS

12018 Belle Shetland Sheepdog Connie Packard 
Kamedulski

100 57.41 3.24

12017 Ollie Cavalier King Charles 
Spaniel

Chris Johnson NQ 71.48 2.602



Preferred Masters

Number Call Name Breed HandlerTimeScore

16Jump Height  -

Standard  Results

73

CTDC 10/10/2014

194

Toy Dog Club

Judge - Jay KesselCourse Yards:

Std Course Time:

YPS

16018 Darby Golden Retriever Bob Howard 100 48.33 4.014

16019 Perry Mason Portuguese Water Dog Nancy Wentworth NQ 58.19 3.334

16020 Luna Golden Retriever Karen Scotti NQ 65.56 2.959

16017 Myles Finnish Lapphund Barbara Kennedy NQ 68.69 2.824



Preferred Masters

Number Call Name Breed HandlerTimeScore

20Jump Height  -

Standard  Results

77

CTDC 10/10/2014

194

Toy Dog Club

Judge - Jay KesselCourse Yards:

Std Course Time:

YPS

20020 Ketch Golden Retriever Elise Kremer100 50.18 3.866

20018 Jambi-Joe Labrador Retriever Lynn Spagnesi100 56.77 3.417

20019 Spree Weimaraner Lynette Bresnahan100 65.38 2.967

20022 Jessie German Shepherd Dog Maureen Bordins100 76.16 2.547

20017 Annie Pointer Debra Pereira NQ NT

20085 Suede Collie Noreen Bennett NQ NT

20021 Peyton Collie Noreen Bennett NQ 73 2.658

20025 Dugan Spinone Italiani Kelly Balantic NQ 82.86 2.341



Novice A

Number Call Name Breed HandlerTimeScore

12Jump Height  -

Jumpers  Results

37

CTDC 10/10/2014

92

Toy Dog Club

Judge - Jay KesselCourse Yards:

Std Course Time:

YPS

12026 Molly All American Agnes Orlowski95 33.13 2.777



Novice B

Number Call Name Breed HandlerTimeScore

8Jump Height  -

Jumpers  Results

40

CTDC 10/10/2014

92

Toy Dog Club

Judge - Jay KesselCourse Yards:

Std Course Time:

YPS

8018 Beatle Papillon Mary Scesny100 25.25 3.644

8015 Rosabella Scottish Terrier Tamara Lazarus NQ NT

8017 Katlen Miniature Pinscher Kathryn Monaghan NQ 39.92 2.305



Novice B

Number Call Name Breed HandlerTimeScore

12Jump Height  -

Jumpers  Results

37

CTDC 10/10/2014

92

Toy Dog Club

Judge - Jay KesselCourse Yards:

Std Course Time:

YPS

12024 Tony Cavalier King Charles 
Spaniel

Pamela Mannes100 29.42 3.127

12023 Douglas Cavalier King Charles 
Spaniel

Susan Drastal95 30.26 3.040

12022 Kitty Carlisle Cavalier King Charles 
Spaniel

Lois Henry90 30.06 3.061

12025 Madison Miniature Pinscher Sue Krom NQ NT



Open

Number Call Name Breed HandlerTimeScore

8Jump Height  -

Jumpers  Results

41

CTDC 10/10/2014

115

Toy Dog Club

Judge - Jay KesselCourse Yards:

Std Course Time:

YPS

8016 Honey Scottish Terrier Daniella Lazarus100 40.22 2.859

8020 Lulu Miniature Pinscher Sue Krom NQ 57.26 2.008



Open

Number Call Name Breed HandlerTimeScore

12Jump Height  -

Jumpers  Results

38

CTDC 10/10/2014

115

Toy Dog Club

Judge - Jay KesselCourse Yards:

Std Course Time:

YPS

12019 Lindy English Cocker Spaniel June Moskovitz NQ NT



Open

Number Call Name Breed HandlerTimeScore

16Jump Height  -

Jumpers  Results

37

CTDC 10/10/2014

119

Toy Dog Club

Judge - Jay KesselCourse Yards:

Std Course Time:

YPS

16022 Cooper Shetland Sheepdog Connie Packard 
Kamedulski

 NQ 41.89 2.841



Open

Number Call Name Breed HandlerTimeScore

20Jump Height  -

Jumpers  Results

35

CTDC 10/10/2014

123

Toy Dog Club

Judge - Jay KesselCourse Yards:

Std Course Time:

YPS

20027 Phantom Whippet Bonnie Henderson NQ NT



Open

Number Call Name Breed HandlerTimeScore

24Jump Height  -

Jumpers  Results

37

CTDC 10/10/2014

123

Toy Dog Club

Judge - Jay KesselCourse Yards:

Std Course Time:

YPS

24016 Cruzan Weimaraner Lynette Bresnahan100 33.36 3.687



Excellent

Number Call Name Breed HandlerTimeScore

8Jump Height  -

Jumpers  Results

44

CTDC 10/10/2014

135

Toy Dog Club

Judge - Jay KesselCourse Yards:

Std Course Time:

YPS

8001 Mira Papillon Carolyn D'Angelo100 31.63 4.268

8002 Bones Schipperke Marion Johnson NQ NT

8004 Madelaine Papillon Susan Poirier NQ 42.42 3.182

8005 Jesse Scottish Terrier Marianne Melucci NQ 48.78 2.768

8003 Eve Silky Terrier Christine Crocker NQ 51 2.647

8014 Axel Scottish Terrier Tamara Lazarus NQ 55.82 2.418



Excellent

Number Call Name Breed HandlerTimeScore

12Jump Height  -

Jumpers  Results

42

CTDC 10/10/2014

135

Toy Dog Club

Judge - Jay KesselCourse Yards:

Std Course Time:

YPS

12001 Castle West Highland White 
Terrier

Lisa Tibbals NQ 35.2 3.835



Excellent

Number Call Name Breed HandlerTimeScore

16Jump Height  -

Jumpers  Results

40

CTDC 10/10/2014

141

Toy Dog Club

Judge - Jay KesselCourse Yards:

Std Course Time:

YPS

16009 Ranger Shetland Sheepdog Barbara A C Herrick NQ NT



Excellent

Number Call Name Breed HandlerTimeScore

20Jump Height  -

Jumpers  Results

39

CTDC 10/10/2014

146

Toy Dog Club

Judge - Jay KesselCourse Yards:

Std Course Time:

YPS

24017 Elvis Border Collie Andy Winther100 24.12 6.053

20001 Luna Labrador Retriever Elizabeth Fernandez NQ 38.31 3.811



Masters

Number Call Name Breed HandlerTimeScore

8Jump Height  -

Jumpers  Results

44

CTDC 10/10/2014

135

Toy Dog Club

Judge - Jay KesselCourse Yards:

Std Course Time:

YPS

8011 Skye Toy Poodle Claudia McGuire100 26.81 5.035

8006 Tucker Pembroke Welsh Corgi Carol Ann Mancini100 29.63 4.556

8007 Rik Toy Poodle Claudia McGuire100 30 4.5

8008 Henry Norwich Terrier Joan Krantz100 34.13 3.955

8010 Ben Matlock Australian Terrier Nancy Wentworth100 34.88 3.870

8009 Bobbie Pembroke Welsh Corgi Carol Ann Mancini NQ 34.51 3.912



Masters

Number Call Name Breed HandlerTimeScore

12Jump Height  -

Jumpers  Results

42

CTDC 10/10/2014

135

Toy Dog Club

Judge - Jay KesselCourse Yards:

Std Course Time:

YPS

12010 Paisley Shetland Sheepdog Shari King100 27.49 4.911

12009 Sadie All American Lisa Tibbals100 28.99 4.657

12011 Maybelline Pug Carol McGuiness100 29.07 4.644

12004 Zoe Shetland Sheepdog Michelle Trummer100 30.76 4.389

12014 Scoutie Miniature Poodle Patricia Wardwell100 31.63 4.268

12003 Derby Shetland Sheepdog Stephen McKay100 31.88 4.235

12007 Callie Shetland Sheepdog Elaine Dabrowski100 33.76 3.999

12016 Piper Shetland Sheepdog Stephen McKay  100 34.02 3.968

12005 Ella Shetland Sheepdog Loisann Huntley100 36.98 3.651

12006 Benny Miniature Poodle Susan Giordano100 37.07 3.642

12013 Winnie Cavalier King Charles 
Spaniel

Lisa Johnson NQ 39.67 3.403

12015 Taffy English Cocker Spaniel Lisa Lohsen NQ 39.84 3.389

12002 Catcher Schipperke Marion Johnson NQ 39.94 3.380

12012 Jammy Cavalier King Charles 
Spaniel

Susan Drastal NQ 42.45 3.180

12008 Bella Schipperke Marion Johnson NQ 43.95 3.072



Masters

Number Call Name Breed HandlerTimeScore

16Jump Height  -

Jumpers  Results

40

CTDC 10/10/2014

141

Toy Dog Club

Judge - Jay KesselCourse Yards:

Std Course Time:

YPS

16012 Robin Shetland Sheepdog William Gore100 26.68 5.285

16005 Corn Shetland Sheepdog Michelle Trummer100 27.78 5.076

16008 Banner Shetland Sheepdog Michael Dabrowski100 28.44 4.958

16025 Tipper Soft Coated Wheaten William Gore100 31.1 4.534

16002 Reese English Cocker Spaniel Lisa Lohsen100 31.23 4.515

16004 Morgan Shetland Sheepdog Rosemarie Olsen100 32.94 4.281

16011 Lexi Shetland Sheepdog Polly Bader NQ 24.85 5.674

16010 Tempo Shetland Sheepdog Shari King NQ 28.38 4.968

16014 Patrick Shetland Sheepdog Loisann Huntley NQ 29.95 4.708

16016 Nora Australian Cattle Dog Ellen Lindell NQ 32.65 4.319

16013 Lambeau Shetland Sheepdog Barbara Wierzbicki NQ 34.85 4.046

16006 Selah Keeshond Kimberly Smith NQ 35.66 3.954

16003 Gulliver Shetland Sheepdog Barbara A C Herrick NQ 42.54 3.315

16001 Monty Shetland Sheepdog Judith Denberg NQ 44.27 3.185

16015 Matches English Cocker Spaniel Lisa Lohsen NQ 45.01 3.133



Masters

Number Call Name Breed HandlerTimeScore

20Jump Height  -

Jumpers  Results

39

CTDC 10/10/2014

146

Toy Dog Club

Judge - Jay KesselCourse Yards:

Std Course Time:

YPS

20003 Pique Whippet Bonnie Henderson100 25.46 5.734

20005 Renegade Border Collie Pamela O'Day100 26.01 5.613

20008 Twinkie American Staffordshire 
Terrier

Emily Clark100 29.74 4.909

20013 Caddy Golden Retriever Karen Scotti100 34.78 4.198

20004 Tango Dalmatian Bronwyn Schoelzel100 34.84 4.191

20002 Simon Welsh Springer Spaniel Elizabeth Worthington NQ 25.18 5.798

20006 Phoenix Finnish Lapphund Lois Stahlbush Tolley NQ 25.45 5.737

20012 Pilot Border Collie Carol DiClementi NQ 25.86 5.646

20015 Scorch Border Collie Jamie McKay NQ 26.86 5.436

20009 Zoe Vizsla Marissa D'Andrea NQ 30.51 4.785

20011 Lucas Australian Shepherd Kathy Vicari NQ 31.01 4.708

20007 Caitlyn Standard Poodle Christine Scruggs NQ 38.64 3.778

20010 Pierce Finnish Lapphund Barbara Kennedy NQ 57.87 2.523



Masters

Number Call Name Breed HandlerTimeScore

24Jump Height  -

Jumpers  Results

41

CTDC 10/10/2014

146

Toy Dog Club

Judge - Jay KesselCourse Yards:

Std Course Time:

YPS

24006 Ghillie Whippet Bonnie Henderson100 24.98 5.845

24011 Seamus Golden Retriever Bob Howard100 26.15 5.583

24001 Ganesha Standard Poodle Russell Thorpe100 26.61 5.487

24010 Ivy Golden Retriever Susan Knapp-Cook100 26.67 5.474

24005 Shambhu Standard Poodle Russell Thorpe100 27.18 5.372

24009 Zorro Collie Mary Valentine100 27.28 5.352

24007 Jester Golden Retriever Pat McKinney100 27.69 5.273

24013 Mystic Standard Poodle Helen Reinhardt100 28.48 5.126

24014 Tux Golden Retriever Christine Marinelli100 30.02 4.863

24002 Brooklyn Collie Mary Valentine100 32.49 4.494

24003 Deena Pointer Debra Pereira100 32.91 4.436

24015 Sakura Doberman Pinscher Linda Krukar100 33.85 4.313

24004 Sebeka Border Collie Kimberly Smith100 35.59 4.102

24008 Antares Weimaraner Pat Sandillo NQ 31.64 4.614

24012 Brinkley Golden Retriever Wendy Greenberger NQ 49.09 2.974



Preferred Novice

Number Call Name Breed HandlerTimeScore

4Jump Height  -

Jumpers  Results

45

CTDC 10/10/2014

92

Toy Dog Club

Judge - Jay KesselCourse Yards:

Std Course Time:

YPS

4004 Minnie All American Agnes Orlowski90 50.31 1.829



Preferred Novice

Number Call Name Breed HandlerTimeScore

8Jump Height  -

Jumpers  Results

42

CTDC 10/10/2014

92

Toy Dog Club

Judge - Jay KesselCourse Yards:

Std Course Time:

YPS

8019 William Miniature Pinscher Daniel Smith95 27.81 3.308



Preferred Novice

Number Call Name Breed HandlerTimeScore

20Jump Height  -

Jumpers  Results

40

CTDC 10/10/2014

97

Toy Dog Club

Judge - Jay KesselCourse Yards:

Std Course Time:

YPS

20029 Emerson Boxer Donna Boutillier100 26.49 3.662

20026 Juno German Shepherd Dog Marshall Metzger NQ 18.56 5.226

20028 Ben Vizsla Kim Himmelfarb NQ 37.63 2.578



Preferred Open

Number Call Name Breed HandlerTimeScore

16Jump Height  -

Jumpers  Results

40

CTDC 10/10/2014

123

Toy Dog Club

Judge - Jay KesselCourse Yards:

Std Course Time:

YPS

16021 Kairo Working Kelpie Cheryl Hutchings NQ 40.16 3.063



Preferred Masters

Number Call Name Breed HandlerTimeScore

4Jump Height  -

Jumpers  Results

49

CTDC 10/10/2014

135

Toy Dog Club

Judge - Jay KesselCourse Yards:

Std Course Time:

YPS

4003 Hilary Yorkshire Terrier Susan Poirier100 34.95 3.863

4002 Santa Papillon Mary Scesny NQ 40.14 3.363

4001 Sky Papillon Joyce Moody NQ 50.98 2.648



Preferred Masters

Number Call Name Breed HandlerTimeScore

8Jump Height  -

Jumpers  Results

47

CTDC 10/10/2014

135

Toy Dog Club

Judge - Jay KesselCourse Yards:

Std Course Time:

YPS

8013 Lola English Cocker Spaniel Lisa Lohsen100 40.13 3.364

8012 Ruby English Cocker Spaniel Lisa Lohsen100 45.73 2.952



Preferred Masters

Number Call Name Breed HandlerTimeScore

12Jump Height  -

Jumpers  Results

45

CTDC 10/10/2014

141

Toy Dog Club

Judge - Jay KesselCourse Yards:

Std Course Time:

YPS

12018 Belle Shetland Sheepdog Connie Packard 
Kamedulski

100 32.55 4.332

12017 Ollie Cavalier King Charles 
Spaniel

Chris Johnson NQ 37.63 3.747



Preferred Masters

Number Call Name Breed HandlerTimeScore
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146

Toy Dog Club

Judge - Jay KesselCourse Yards:

Std Course Time:

YPS

16019 Perry Mason Portuguese Water Dog Nancy Wentworth100 32.8 4.451

16020 Luna Golden Retriever Karen Scotti100 38.91 3.752

16018 Darby Golden Retriever Bob Howard  NQ 29.54 4.942
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146

Toy Dog Club

Judge - Jay KesselCourse Yards:

Std Course Time:

YPS

20020 Ketch Golden Retriever Elise Kremer100 30.46 4.793

20085 Suede Collie Noreen Bennett100 33.78 4.322

20018 Jambi-Joe Labrador Retriever Lynn Spagnesi100 37.84 3.858

20019 Spree Weimaraner Lynette Bresnahan100 40.69 3.588

20021 Peyton Collie Noreen Bennett NQ 30.41 4.801

20025 Dugan Spinone Italiani Kelly Balantic NQ 46.94 3.110

20022 Jessie German Shepherd Dog Maureen Bordins NQ 49.8 2.932

20017 Annie Pointer Debra Pereira NQ 58.23 2.507


